ST. EDMUND CAMPION ACADEMY
1054 Heywood St.
£ Cincinnati, OH 45225

TUITION/ FEE SCHEDULE
2024-2025

TUITION=*

$4,500.00 High School

$3,800.00 15T CHILD

$1,900.00 2NP CHILD

$1,500.00 3RP CHILD
*A $250 discount applies for families with one child in High School and another in
grade school or high school.

STANDARD FEES

Standard fees are inclusive of books, materials, art, gym, music, standardized tests,
and national subject exams.

HIGH SCHOOL: $650.00
7TH/8™ GRADE: $400.00
5™H/6™ GRADE: $400.00
3RP/4™ GRADE: $350.00
157/2" GRADE: $350.00

ADDITIONAL TESTING FEES:
A.P. Tests: $94/exam (paid in advance of exam)

Cultural Enrichment (Plays, symphonies etc.): Based on event.



